
Classifica Definitiva

Sprint Race Tour 3° pr.     WRE Data: 06/04/2019
Data creazione: 2026/02/16 23:59:05

Categoria: DIR
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MARTIGNAGO Paolo OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:17:41

2 GUIDI Massimo IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:18:03

3 VANNUTELLI Gianluca CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:18:33

4 BORDEI Pavel PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:22:04

5 LANDI Gian Luca IKP 00:23:04

6 CASOLI Giovanni G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:26:21

7 ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:26:50

8 LA BARBERA Leonardo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:27:17

9 RUMOR Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:27:47

10 REVESSI Cecilia Maria CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:28:32

11 TORRESAN Maria ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:30:20

12 SIMONCELLI LORENZO U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:31:46

13 TOSSANI Rita A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:32:50

14 LENARDUZZI Fulvio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:33:06

15 CIFTCI Selin A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:35:15

16 TERRAGNOLO Roberta GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:39:45

17 MAFFEI Gabriel PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:41:21

18 CHIOGNA Guido OPK Miraflores ASD 00:41:58

19 DI CECCO Vincenzo TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:42:45

20 Aulisio Giovanni PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:52:40

NP FEI Luca IKP 00:00:00

NP WILSON Karen POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP VOCINO Giovanni POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00

SQ ZORZI Nicola A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:20:14

Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PAGLIARI Cristiano IKP 00:16:23

2 GALLERANI Paolo CRAL G.T.T. 00:16:50

3 BOCCIARDI M. Cristina IKP 00:19:27

4 TESTONI Viola A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:20:15

5 DANIELLI Franco IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:20:41

6 MONTEFIORI Edoardo ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:21:39

7 ASTERO Elisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:09

8 POGGIOLI Marcella A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:22:35

9 ARTUSI Claudia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:42

10 BACCELLI Marco IKP 00:23:27

11 TESTONI Livia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:23:59

12 CORONA Elisa A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:37

13 DALFOLLO Marica GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:09

14 GOTTOLI Rosanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:28:45

15 NAPOLI ANNA Maria Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:29:27



16 GUIDONI Elisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:32:02

17 ZOPPè Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:32:04

18 MICHELOTTI Teo A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:34:41

19 RAVAIOLI Nathan ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:37:09

20 CIPRIANI Ellen PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:41:44

PM SCAFFIDI Ilaria IKP 00:19:58

RI EZOUA Jennifer Yves De Chr A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:36:17

Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 FERLUGA Matej A.S.D. Gaja 00:11:46

2 MARIANI Filippo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:17:12

3 GOBBER Paolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:41

4 SANTUARI Davide ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:18:18

5 FEDEL Samuele ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:04

6 GHEZZO Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:35

7 MELA Alberto POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:41:00

8 BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:26:09

Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:50

2 OLEOTTO Elia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:09

3 SCALET Diego A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:45

4 STANZANI Federico A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:16

5 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:36

6 SOELVA Jonas Leo SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:17:09

7 SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:17:32

8 ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:18:14

9 SALA Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:41

10 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira A.S.D. FONZASO 00:18:47

11 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:29

12 SANTUARI Nicolò ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:35

13 NEGRI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:54

14 REDAELLI Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:55

15 BOMBARDELLI Ryan A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:12

16 ORSINGHER Denis U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:25

17 FEDEL Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:20:36

18 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:59

19 ABDELBAKY Iusef PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:23:14

20 CHIOGNA Jacopo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:23:41

21 RONTINI Marco ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:24:38

22 POZZA Gabriele A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:24:48

23 OSTI Federico GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:26:36

24 PAIRONE Davide OPK Miraflores ASD 00:26:51

25 IAGHER Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:27:31

26 MASTROMATTEO Riccardo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:28:52

27 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:29:37

28 BIASUTTO Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:38:53



29 MAINI Manolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:42:44

PM TRISCIUC Paolo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:35:23

Categoria: M16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DE BONA Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:42

2 GRISENTI Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:13:40

3 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:01

4 POLOJAZ Goran A.S.D. Gaja 00:14:04

5 BEDIN Alessandro PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:14:38

6 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:43

7 FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:33

7 AMADESI Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:15:33

9 MALAGUTI Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:19

10 SANTI Niccolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:23

10 MIROLO Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:23

12 MARTINATTI Stefano ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:16:46

13 MURER Fabio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:20

14 LANDI Lorenzo IKP 00:17:24

15 BOCCHI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:17:44

16 TRISOTTO Daniele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:15

17 RANOCCHI Leonardo PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:21:49

18 PERISSINOTTO Giulio OPK Miraflores ASD 00:22:54

19 PLATANIA Lorenzo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:23:13

PM BINI Marco IKP 00:22:13

PM ZAY Emanuele A.S.D. GSPORT 00:17:38

PM NOCENTINI Marco A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT 00:29:19

Categoria: M18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MARIANI Francesco A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:13:02

2 LOSS Nikolas U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:47

3 ORLER Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:49

4 RIZZA' SAMUELE GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:50

5 BRUNET Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:18

6 BETTEGA Tiziano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:24

7 BAZAN Alberto ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:14:53

8 ANGELI Ilian G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:15:01

9 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:15:05

10 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:21

11 VIEL Stefano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:33

12 MIRZA Lucian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:17:00

13 GUALDANA Guglielmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:02

14 PEZZÉ Tommaso ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:17:13

15 BERNARDI Matteo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:55

16 MAINI Diego A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:18:15

17 FAVA Riccardo OTPGEA ONLUS 00:18:51

18 VESCHI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:19:04

19 VIALE Guglielmo PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:19:18



20 MURGIA Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:19:27

21 SAVUT Petru A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:20:04

22 ORLANDI Samuele ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:21:24

23 PRAST Johannes SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:22:41

24 GENELETTI Mattia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:48

25 BARBATO Gabriele OTPGEA ONLUS 00:32:20

26 LEOPARDI Luca OTPGEA ONLUS 00:37:50

PM ALBAN Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:41

Categoria: M20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:12:51

2 PATSCHEIDER Lukas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:13:04

3 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:13:17

4 TONDA Giorgio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:13:21

5 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:07

6 OCCHI Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:18

7 LAMBERTINI Marcello POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:33

8 PIAZZA Edoardo PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:14:59

9 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:59

10 RONTINI Mattia ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:17:09

11 DE BIASI Alessandro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:58

12 BOCCHI Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:19:12

13 NICOLAO Erik U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:58

14 LANDI Francesco IKP 00:20:04

15 SAVELLI Giulio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:18

16 VASARI Gabriele PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:20:22

PM SPACCAZOCCHI Jacopo Bruno PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:17:34

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PAGLIARI Daniele IKP 00:13:48

2 CORONA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:09

3 PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:15:15

4 AUSERMILLER Michele A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:15:37

5 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:15:49

6 MARTIGNAGO Davide OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:15:53

7 BIANCHI Massimo IKP 00:17:29

8 MARTIGNAGO Daniele OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:18:41

9 DINI Matteo PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:19:53

10 GABROWSKI Karol POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:57

11 D'ANDREA Mariano IKP 00:22:34

12 BERNI Fabrizio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:14

Categoria: M40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CATTANEO Fabio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:13



2 DE NADAI Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:26

3 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:17:06

4 COLLODET Stefano FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:10

4 FORNASIERO Riccardo A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:18:10

6 MUSETTI Diego IKP 00:19:10

7 CAVAGNIS Stefano A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:13

8 FERLUGA Peter A.S.D. Gaja 00:20:16

9 RAVASIO Gianbattista A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:20:23

10 MILANI Diego A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:21:06

11 FRIGO Emilio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:22:33

12 LAROTELLA Roberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:22:47

13 MITRI Denis FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:23:18

14 CECCARINI Elio PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:29:03

PM SPAGNOLI Davide TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:24:25

Categoria: M45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:13

2 BONECCHER Fabrizio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:38

3 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:16:01

4 MADELLA Remo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:06

5 RAMPONI Vittorio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:29

6 SANTUARI Alessandro ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:16:43

7 VISIOLI Andrea ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D. 00:16:57

8 GRASSI Simone SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:17:09

9 MARUSSIG Maurizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:26

10 ZARFATI Stefano CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:19:38

11 ANGELI Giancarlo G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:19:54

12 SOELVA Helmuth SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:20:31

13 GIANOTTI Andrea A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:20:43

14 GHEZZO Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:31

15 GOBBER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:38

16 PERISSINOTTO Luciano OPK Miraflores ASD 00:23:23

17 SERGAS Mauro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:23:33

18 AMADESI Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:28:10

Categoria: M50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GRILLI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:14:54

2 BRAMBILLA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:22

3 DONADINI Fabrizio VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:15:33

4 CARBONE Gianluca A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:17:57

5 ZONATO Stefano ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:17:59

6 DALFOLLO Giuliano GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:00

7 MAGENES Giuseppe A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:14

8 MURGIA Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:18:50

9 FRIZZERA Lorenzo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:01

10 D'AMICO Dario Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:19:06

11 BUSSI Mauro ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:19:07



12 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:15

13 PRADOLIN Paolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:19:19

14 ARNAUDO Marco ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:19:32

15 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:18

16 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:20:47

17 GRECO Giovanni IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:20:51

18 PIN Ercole ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:21:19

19 ALBARELLO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:21:34

20 MARGIORE Andrea A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI 00:21:39

21 HILLEBRAND Stephan ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:21:42

22 RAUS Michele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:49

22 PIASERICO Paolo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:21:49

24 GATTI Giorgio Ernesto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:08

25 ROSA Alessandro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:22:24

26 MAZZEI Paolo G.S. CAPANNORI 00:24:25

27 SANNA Roberto U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:24:28

28 FIORINI Fabio Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:25:00

29 GALLASTRONI Daniele A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT 00:26:09

30 LABANTI Piero UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:27:46

Categoria: M55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:12

2 BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:06

3 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:30

4 DALLERA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:47

5 CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:21

6 FATTOR Manlio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:19:07

7 CHIUSOLE Franz SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:19:18

8 TRENTINI Rico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:19:49

9 ZANATTA Walter ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:20:46

10 CORBO Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:21:03

11 ZANARDI Stefano A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:21:16

12 MARIANI Leonardo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:21:28

13 VECELLIO Mauro A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:22:15

14 GUALDANA Mauro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:23:07

15 PATINI Luca A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:23:23

16 BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:23:56

17 MACCÀ Andrea A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:24:20

18 GASSER Martin SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:24:49

19 BERTELLINI Nicola A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:25:53

20 MARTIGNAGO Valter OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:30:53

21 PEZZÉ Roberto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:32:07

22 PLANER Carlo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:43:12

PM TRENTIN Danilo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:20:01

Categoria: M60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BALBONI Massimo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:13



2 CURZIO Leonardo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:17:33

3 BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:18:32

4 PEGORER Enzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:19:42

5 MOCELLINI Francesco PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:20:43

6 ZANELLA Luigino C.U.S. TORINO 00:20:49

7 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:59

8 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:24

9 MAZZUCCO Walter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:21:52

10 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:22:00

10 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:22:00

12 ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:22:53

13 BARACANI Oriano ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:24:43

14 RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:26:05

15 MAFFEI Luigi TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:26:07

16 BONA Mario Fiorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:37:02

17 DE PAOLA Klaus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:44:30

PM BELLO' Gregorio A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:23:29

Categoria: M65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BISOFFI Stefano C.U.S. TORINO 00:16:13

2 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:18:10

3 GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:15

4 BENINI Ivano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:58

5 MAZZENI Gian Pietro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:07

6 CITTERICO Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:19:20

7 PINNA Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:19:29

8 NANNI Luciano Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:20:26

9 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:20:35

10 FONTANARI Mauro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:29

11 CAMPAGNER Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:24:27

12 MIGLIORE Osvaldo ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:36:40

PM GIRARDI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:21:36

SQ BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:21:39

Categoria: M70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:40

2 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:19:51

3 BERNABÉ Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:20

4 MICHELOTTI Giuliano A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:21:07

5 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:23:11

6 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:23:45

7 MAISTRELLO Mariano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:24:04

8 MATTIUZZO Rolando A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:27:22

Categoria: M75



Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 NESSI Carlo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:29

2 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:22:53

3 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:24:09

4 BRANDI Vincenzo ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:28:23

5 ZUFFI Nicolò A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:29:56

6 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:30:14

7 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:42:45

Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BONAZZI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:22:51

2 DELLA VEDOVA Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:23:16

3 VINCI Benedetto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:23:25

4 CALDERON Manuele Alessio FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:24:31

5 VOLPONI Giovanni PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:25:09

6 GENTILI Tommaso PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:26:47

NP DE STEFANO Claudio IKP 00:00:00

PM CHIARI Mauro ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:25:42

RI STEFANACHI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:00:00

Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:48

2 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:53

3 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:00

4 SEPPI Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:16:13

5 INDERST Sebastian PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:16:28

6 SCALET Tommaso PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:16:29

7 BRUNET Fabio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:50

8 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:19

9 VENEZIAN Federico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:42

10 GRECI Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:17:58

11 FERRARI Mattia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:04

12 FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:15

13 DAVES Silvano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:37

14 KRAJCIK Michal A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:19:03

15 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:13

16 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:22

17 BACCELLI Stefano IKP 00:19:26

18 CARAGLIO Michele A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:19:30

19 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:36

20 ZOPPÈ Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:38

21 BERTOLINI Dario OPK Miraflores ASD 00:20:02

22 RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:54

23 CECON Alessandro FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:55

24 MARZOLINI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:21:03

25 KALAGAEV Iurii A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:23

26 CORTELLAZZI Edoardo A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:21:28



27 CIVERA Tommaso A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:21:46

28 BRANDOLINI Andrea A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:21:50

29 GARUFI Davide A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:54

30 ROSSI Giulio CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:22:08

31 MIGLIORE Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:10

32 BERNARDI Agostino ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:40

33 CIVILLINI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:42

34 PILOTTO Nicola A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:23:30

35 RONZANI Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:23:40

36 VALPIANI Davide A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:24:59

37 BEN REJEB Alain A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:25:12

38 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:30:35

NP GALLETTI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:00:00

PM MATTIROLI Cesare A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:29

PM NAVARRA Federico A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:43

PM ROSATO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:17:40

RI DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:39

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI STEFANO Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:47

2 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:53

3 PRETTO Celeste Nike A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:13:46

4 MELA Carlotta POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:35

5 MAGENES Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:44

6 CAUSIN Giorgia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:34

7 BUSETTI Sofia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:21:08

8 NANNI Gaia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:44:01

9 PEZZANI Maia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:50:07

10 OSTI Virginia GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:54:10

11 ROSI Viola A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 01:02:06

NP OLEOTTO Fiorella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GOBBER Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:36

2 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:52

3 ANGELI Elis G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:13:43

4 VEDANA Giulia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:48

5 FERLUGA Nastja A.S.D. Gaja 00:13:52

6 RIVETTA Lisa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:14:25

7 MURER Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:33

8 HENRY Gaia A.S.D. Gaja 00:15:35

9 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:47

10 COZZI Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:33

11 OGNIBENE Agata POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:02

12 GARUTI Martina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:18:11

13 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:47

14 DA RIF Valeria Patricia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:15



NP ZUGLIANI Eleonora U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM COZZI Lisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:54

PM ZANETTI Dalila ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:52:19

Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:11:39

2 CAZZANIGA Valentina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:03

3 SIMION Ester A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:49

4 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:54

5 GAMBINI Giulia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:13:23

6 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:25

7 TABANELLI Irene A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:13:33

8 FIGNON Giulia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:13:36

9 LUPI Sara G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:14:20

10 BUSATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:14:39

11 FATTOR Mirella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:15:00

12 FARES Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:17:22

13 MANDELLI Letizia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:24

14 GROSSI Maria Eugenia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:39

15 CIGNINI Stella PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:16

16 SBROGIÒ Rebecca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:39

17 TEALDO Valeria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:08

NP BOTINA Roberta A.S.D. Gaja 00:00:00

Categoria: W18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DALLERA Caterina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:13:50

2 ZAFFANELLA Guenda A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:14:38

3 SANNA Karin U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:14:42

4 RIGONI Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:22

5 CHIUSOLE Vera SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:15:31

6 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:44

7 CANOVA Nicol A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:46

8 DISSETTE Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:15:47

9 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:02

10 PATINI Arianna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:14

11 LANZARINI Sofia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:41

12 SCALZOTTO Annarita A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:16:48

13 BIANCO Costanza OPK Miraflores ASD 00:17:46

14 SARTORI Alice ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:09

15 DE COLLE Elisa A.S.D. FONZASO 00:19:12

16 IORIATTI Vanessa ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:20:45

17 DI PIETRO Martina OTPGEA ONLUS 00:28:52

PM MONDIN Sara A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:18

Categoria: W20



Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MEZZADRI Elisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:33

2 SELEM Alice A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:14:36

3 RAUS Serena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:57

4 CERESA Erica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:15:19

5 DE BIASI Maddalena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:35

6 MASCHIO Giulia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:14

7 PEREGO Gemma A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:59

8 CESCON Karin PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:17:18

9 CASAGRANDE Anna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:43

10 COZZI Anita A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:18:29

11 MAGNI Angelica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:22

12 COMI Francesca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:42

13 TRENTIN Valentina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:21:37

14 FAVIA Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:23:32

Categoria: W35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CANAL Marta FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:27

2 SERGENTI Chiara Orientamente A.S.D. 00:16:36

3 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:17:01

4 GIUGANINO Barbara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:08

5 GALVAN Lisa A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:18:11

6 CASALINI Monica IKP 00:18:28

6 TORGGLER Heike SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:18:28

8 ZAMBIASI Clizia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:19:02

9 BIASUTTI Lea PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:15

Categoria: W40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SEPIN Chiara A.S.D. Gaja 00:17:12

2 POLICE Eugenia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:17:49

3 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:06

4 BERTOLDI Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:10

5 BORTOLINI Monica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:17

6 ROVIS  Paola PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:22:46

7 DE SANTIS Barbara A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:23:37

8 VEZZANI Stefania Orientamente A.S.D. 00:28:12

Categoria: W45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SNIDERO Elena A.S.D. Gaja 00:14:58

2 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:15:20

3 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:16:31

4 SIBIGLIA Katiuscia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:16:52

5 GRISENTI Alessia ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:16:59

6 VAN BUUREN Nadia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:17:32



6 RAMPADO Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:32

8 FAIFER Cristina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:17:57

9 LOMBARDI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:35

10 ROSSETTO Katia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:18:50

11 CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:20:14

12 BIANCHI Claudia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:24:32

NP CREPAZ Manuela U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP FRAPPA Monica FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SEDRAN Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:31

2 DAVID Donatella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:16:59

3 IACAZIO Maria Cristina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:17:46

4 STOCORO Anna Maria ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:19:07

5 VALDETARA Valentina A.S.D. FONZASO 00:19:13

6 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:52

7 RUINI Cristina PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:20:42

8 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:07

9 FERRANTE Maria Michela OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:21:10

10 CHIZZOLA Giovanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:22:15

10 BUONO Elena A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:22:15

12 ARCALENI Emilia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:22:46

13 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:29:10

14 QUARTO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:30:29

RI VAROLI Giovanna A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:00:00

Categoria: W55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZOTTA Carla PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:17:19

2 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:28

3 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:52

4 GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:21

5 GOTTARDINI Elena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:31

6 ELLI Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:20:08

7 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:26

8 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:14

9 BALMA Carla Stefania C.U.S. TORINO 00:22:19

10 VON LEON Gertraud SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:22:44

11 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:44

12 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:23:59

13 BOLZONELLA Manuela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:24:50

14 XAUSA Gabriella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:25:21

15 MANGANELLI Manuela CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:27:28

16 PERISSINOTTO Monica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:30:13

17 SANIN Cristina TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:05:03

PM ROLLINS Helen Cathleen CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:22:38



Categoria: W60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:02

2 MURER Agathe ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:35

3 LIVERANI Maria Elena CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:19:49

4 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:25

5 HECHICH Marirosa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:22:08

6 ARNAUDO Ornella ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:23:56

7 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:24:05

8 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:25:07

9 BARGELLINI Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:27:53

Categoria: W65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SACILOTTO Lucia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:17:20

2 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:04

3 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:19:28

4 CONOTTER Graziana U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:21:32

5 CASOT Maria Antonietta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:41:47

PM COLÒ Carmen TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:24:06

Categoria: W70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 KALCICH Licia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:08

2 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:27:08

3 BELCARO M. Grazia A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:31:30

4 GRUBER Elisabeth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:47:09

PM ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:25:40

Categoria: WB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI FURIA Sara IKP 00:21:06

2 PALAMARA Stefania TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:22:40

3 VAROTTI Stella ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D. 00:27:33

4 ANEDDA Nicole A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:44:28

Categoria: WE
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 KIRCHLECHNER Christine SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:14:16

2 DONADINI Eleonora A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:27

3 ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:36

4 CAGLIO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:41

5 GIOVANELLI Anna PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:14:47

6 POZZEBON Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:18



7 GUIZZARDI Michela C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:15:34

8 BRANDI Andreina CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:16:00

9 LUCCHETTA Jessica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:01

10 MARZOLINI Michela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:06

11 TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:10

12 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:32

13 BRANDI Adrienne CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:16:45

14 CARLUCCIO Laura POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:03

15 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:50

15 KRAJCIKOVA Kristina A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:17:50

17 SCAPIN Marta A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:25

18 MINELLA Silvia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:18:34

19 GRAMACCIA Valentina A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:18:50

20 CAGLIO Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:51

21 GAIGHER Pamela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:55

22 DALLA SANTA Chiara A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:17

23 TINELLI Melania A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:34

24 MICHELIN Emy A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:16

25 BERNARDI Elena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:21:35

26 ZOPPÈ Giuliana PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:41

27 PEZZÉ Caterina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:20

28 GARIBOTTI Margherita CRAL G.T.T. 00:29:56

NP TAUFER Arianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM VIGNI Laura A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:48


